4/25/2009 .
11:07:58AM Cabin Fever 5k

Lake Superior State University

4/25/2009
Results
Event 1 5k Run/Walk

Name Affiliation Time

1 Mudge, Nathan M30-34 17:16.2
2 Van, Curt M20-24 17:54.9
3 Pearson, Tim M40-44 17:56.1
4 Kanitz, Lee M35-39 18:13.3
5 Walsh, Jim M40-44 19:47.7
6 Liddiard, Richard M30-34 20:13.3
7 Baars,D.J W40-44 20:25.0
8 LaRowe, Chad M16-19 20:58.0
9 Beharriell, Greg M30-34 21:00.2
10 Heimonen, Harri M35-39 21:00.9
11 Linda, Walsh W40-44 21:04.9
12 Falkins, Mark M40-44 21:46.2
13 Rice, Mark M40-44 21:48.3
14 Heimonen, Lydra W<12 22:23.3
15 Bassanello, Steven M<45 22:31.6
16 Green, Michael M40-44 22:51.4
17 Fellows Jr, Gary M35-39 23:14.1
18 Liddiard, Lindsey W30-34 23:48.0
19 Moher, Brenna W13-15 23:58.8
20 Natzke, Donald M35-39 24:25.5
21 Baltasser, Barbara Ellen W30-34 24:26.9
22 Sierzputowski, Cindy W40-44 26:07.5
23 Natzke, Denise W35-39 26:08.3
24 Schemanski, Mikkie W45-49 26:17.2
25 Meinuke, Murg W55-59 26:30.7
26 Heimonen, Rachel W<12 26:39.7
27 Haley, Carmen W35-39 27:16.0
28 Hayes-Claridge, Heather W25-29 27:26.2
29 Winnick, Michael M40-44 27:43.3
30 Fitzpatrick, Susan W40-44 27:49.3
31 Meiners, Mark M45-49 28:20.0
32 Osadczuk, Rhonda W40-44 29:07.1
33 LeCureux, Bob M65> 29:31.4
34 Tomkinson, Penny W50-54 29:54.1
35 McGuire, Kathleen W40-44 30:08.2
36 Tarbutton, Tyler M<12 30:29.1
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39
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Desrochers, Richard
Vecchio, Erika
Bolan, Cindy
Mamichael, Mattew
Vandette, Peter
Cudmore, Kelly
Heimonen, Emily
Landis, Jackie
LaBlance, Amy
Tallman, Brandy
Myotle, Colleen
McMillan, Gail
Long, Shelly
Fortais, Margaret
Ulrich, Lowell
VanBurgel, Barbara
Booth, Shauna
Yurack, Quinn
Lacroose, Krystal
Mansfield, Linda
Johnston, Debbie
Schalk, Misty
Bonnell, Ter
Dehring, Linzie
Osborn, Adam
Osborn, Dawn
Kymes, Laura
Osborn, Helen
Bassanello, Silvana
Tallman, Missy
Tarbutton, Sandy
Tarbutton, Mike
Schalk, William
Hamilton, Jerry
Bassanello, Emma
Bassanello, Megan
Myotte, Colleen

McMillain, Gaile

M40-44
W30-34
W35-39
M35-39
M60-64
W45-49
W<12

W30-34
W25-29
W13-15
W40-44
W45-49
W40-44
W50-54
M60-64
W20-24
W20-24
M20-24
W30-34
W55-59
W35-39
W40-44
W30-34
W20-24
M20-24
W20-24
W40-44
W50-54
W40-44
W30-34
W50-54
M50-54
M40-44
M65>

W<12

W<12

W45-49
W45-49
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30:40.3
30:46.3
30:59.3
31:28.2
31:44.2
31:44.7
32:14.1
32:17.2
32:52.3
33:08.3
33:09.3
33:10.3
33:20.1
35:11.2
35:31.1
36:01.1
36:03.2
36:04.1
36:21.3
36:59.0
38:01.2
39:25.1
41:00.1
41:31.2
42:08.2
42:52.1
42:56.2
43:00.2
46:44.3
50:15.3
50:15.3
50:15.3
53:45.2
55:15.0
1:02:38.1
1:02:55.2
NT

NT
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--- Coleman, Sarah
-~ Wilkinson, Cathy
--- Schalk, Sarah
--- Cook, Linda
--- Hayes-Claridge, Ryan
--- Moher, Brenna
--- Jacobson, Bret
--- Tallman, David
--- Eles, Autumn
--- Baars, Ariana
---  Green, Nathan
--- Lewis, Cynthia

--- Schalk, Heather

W30-34
W40-44
W16-19
W50-54
M<12
W13-15
M40-44
M30-34
W<12
W<12
M<12
W50-54
W20-24
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